ActiveCloud Site Daily Advanced for SWA Mafikeng : Last 24 hours :

From 13-03-2025 18:00:00 To 14-03-2025 06:00:00

Date Printed:14-03-2025 9:45:27AM

ACTIVETRACKG)

MONITORING SOLUTIONS

Client:Fair Discounters PTY LTD
SCANNED TAGS

H Missed 40.0%
M Scanned 60.0%
Total: 100.0%

PATROL PERFORMANCE

Complete patrol

Failed patrol

Il Complete patrol

l Failed patrol

Performance
Scanned Tags % Patrol Performance %
Average Tags Scanned: 5 Patrol Performance Percentage:
Total Tags Scheduled: 147 | Total Patrol Scheduled:
Scanned Tags: 102 | Failed Patrols:
Missed Tags: 45 Incomplete Patrols:
Total Patrol Reminders: 84 | Acceptable Patrols:
Total Failed to Start: 0 Complete Patrols:
Acceptable Level of Scanned Tags (SLA) : 85 %

Alarms summary for last 24 hours

Type of alarm No alarms to display

71 %
21



Patrols summary

Patrol ID
20630416

20630441
20630461
20630476
20630506
20630522
20630536
20630551
20630563

20630583

Patrol Detail

Patrol ID: 20630416 scheduled 2025-03-13 20:00:00 to 2025-03-13 21:00:00,

Duration 60 Min
Patrol Started:

Failed to Start:
Patrol Reminder 1

Patrol Reminder 2

Tags on this patrol

Tag name

Start time
20:00:00

21:00:00

22:00:00

23:00:00

0:00:00

1:00:00

2:00:00

3:00:00

4:00:00

5:00:00

None

End time
21:00:00

22:00:00

23:00:00

0:00:00

1:00:00

2:00:00

3:00:00

4:00:00

5:00:00

6:00:00

20:02:00
20:10:00

Start - Point @ SWA Mafikeng

20124
20032
21897
21831
20176
21900

Status:

Planned
20:00 - 21:00
20:00 - 21:00
20:00 - 21:00
20:00 - 21:00
20:00 - 21:00
20:00 - 21:00
20:00 - 21:00

Failed patrol

0

7

Tags validated

Scanned

Percent validated Category

0% Failed patrol
100% Complete patrol
100% Complete patrol
100% Complete patrol
100% Complete patrol
100% Complete patrol

0% Failed patrol
100% Complete patrol

0% Failed patrol

0% Failed patrol

Planned

Reader Status
SWA Mafikeng Missed
SWA Mafikeng Missed
SWA Mafikeng Missed
SWA Mafikeng Missed
SWA Mafikeng Missed
SWA Mafikeng Missed
SWA Mafikeng Missed

Patrol Duration: 7  Min

Patrol ID: 20630441 scheduled 2025-03-13 21:00:00 to 2025-03-13 22:00:00, Planned

Duration 60 Min
Patrol Started:

Failed to Start:
Patrol Reminder 1
Patrol Reminder 2

Tags on this patrol

Tag name

Start - Point @ SWA Mafikeng

20124
20032

21:06:00

None

21:02:00

21:10:00

Planned

21:00 - 22:00
21:00 - 22:00
21:00 - 22:00

Scanned
21:06:00
21:08:00

21:09:00

Reader
SWA Mafikeng
SWA Mafikeng

SWA Mafikeng

Status

Scanned
Scanned

Scanned

Page 2 of 7



Patrol ID: 20630441 scheduled 2025-03-13 21:00:00 to 2025-03-13 22:00:00, Planned

Duration 60 Min
Patrol Started:

Failed to Start:
Patrol Reminder 1

Patrol Reminder 2
Tags on this patrol

Tag name
21897
21831
20176
21900

Status:

21:06:00
None
21:02:00

21:10:00

Planned
21:00 - 22:00
21:00 - 22:00
21:00 - 22:00
21:00 - 22:00

Complete patrol

Scanned
21:10:00
21:11:00
21:13:00
21:14:00

Reader
SWA Mafikeng
SWA Mafikeng
SWA Mafikeng
SWA Mafikeng

Patrol Duration:

Patrol ID: 20630461 scheduled 2025-03-13 22:00:00 to 2025-03-13 23:00:00, Planned

Duration 60 Min
Patrol Started:

Failed to Start:
Patrol Reminder 1

Patrol Reminder 2
Tags on this patrol

Tag name

Start - Point @ SWA Mafikeng

20124
20032
21897
21831
20176
21900

Status:

22:07:00
None
22:02:00

22:10:00

Planned
22:00 - 23:00
22:00 - 23:00
22:00 - 23:00
22:00 - 23:00
22:00 - 23:00
22:00 - 23:00

22:00 - 23:00

Complete patrol

Scanned
22:07:00
22:08:00
22:10:00
22:11:00
22:12:00
22:13:00
22:14:00

Reader
SWA Mafikeng
SWA Mafikeng
SWA Mafikeng
SWA Mafikeng
SWA Mafikeng
SWA Mafikeng
SWA Mafikeng

Patrol Duration:

Patrol ID: 20630476 scheduled 2025-03-13 23:00:00 to 2025-03-14 00:00:00, Planned

Duration 60 Min
Patrol Started:

Failed to Start:
Patrol Reminder 1

Patrol Reminder 2

Tags on this patrol

Tag name
21900
21831
20176

23:48:00
None
23:02:00

23:10:00

Planned

23:00 - 00:00

23:00 - 00:00

23:00 - 00:00

Scanned
23:48:00
23:49:00
23:49:00

Reader
SWA Mafikeng
SWA Mafikeng
SWA Mafikeng

Status

Scanned
Scanned
Scanned
Scanned

8 Min

Status

Scanned
Scanned
Scanned
Scanned
Scanned
Scanned
Scanned

7 Min

Status

Scanned
Scanned

Scanned
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Patrol ID: 20630476 scheduled 2025-03-13 23:00:00 to 2025-03-14 00:00:00, Planned

Duration 60 Min
Patrol Started:

Failed to Start:
Patrol Reminder 1

Patrol Reminder 2
Tags on this patrol

Tag name
21897
20032
20124

Start - Point @ SWA Mafikeng

Status:

23:48:00

None

23:02:00

23:10:00

Planned

23:00 - 00:00
23:00 - 00:00
23:00 - 00:00
23:00 - 00:00

Complete patrol

Scanned
23:50:00
23:51:00
23:52:00
23:54:00

Reader

SWA Mafikeng
SWA Mafikeng
SWA Mafikeng
SWA Mafikeng

Patrol Duration:

Patrol ID: 20630506 scheduled 2025-03-14 00:00:00 to 2025-03-14 01:00:00, Planned

Duration 60 Min
Patrol Started:

Failed to Start:
Patrol Reminder 1

Patrol Reminder 2
Tags on this patrol

Tag name

Start - Point @ SWA Mafikeng

20124
20032
21897
21831
20176
21900

Status:

00:01:00

None

00:02:00

00:10:00

Planned

00:00 - 01:00
00:00 - 01:00
00:00 - 01:00
00:00 - 01:00
00:00 - 01:00
00:00 - 01:00
00:00 - 01:00

Complete patrol

Scanned
00:01:00
00:02:00
00:04:00
00:05:00
00:06:00
00:07:00
00:08:00

Reader

SWA Mafikeng
SWA Mafikeng
SWA Mafikeng
SWA Mafikeng
SWA Mafikeng
SWA Mafikeng
SWA Mafikeng

Patrol Duration:

Patrol ID: 20630522 scheduled 2025-03-14 01:00:00 to 2025-03-14 02:00:00, Planned

Duration 60 Min
Patrol Started:

Failed to Start:
Patrol Reminder 1

Patrol Reminder 2

Tags on this patrol

Tag name

Start - Point @ SWA Mafikeng

20124
20032

01:31:00

None

01:02:00

01:10:00

Planned

01:00 - 02:00
01:00 - 02:00
01:00 - 02:00

Scanned
01:31:00
01:32:00
01:34:00

Reader

SWA Mafikeng
SWA Mafikeng
SWA Mafikeng

Status

Scanned
Scanned
Scanned
Scanned

6 Min

Status

Scanned
Scanned
Scanned
Scanned
Scanned
Scanned
Scanned

7 Min

Status

Scanned
Scanned

Scanned
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Patrol ID: 20630522 scheduled 2025-03-14 01:00:00 to 2025-03-14 02:00:00, Planned

Duration 60 Min
Patrol Started:

Failed to Start:
Patrol Reminder 1

Patrol Reminder 2
Tags on this patrol

Tag name
21897
21831
20176
21900

Status:

01:31:00
None
01:02:00

01:10:00

Planned
01:00 - 02:00
01:00 - 02:00
01:00 - 02:00
01:00 - 02:00

Complete patrol

Scanned
01:35:00
01:36:00
01:37:00
01:38:00

Reader
SWA Mafikeng
SWA Mafikeng
SWA Mafikeng
SWA Mafikeng

Patrol Duration:

Patrol ID: 20630536 scheduled 2025-03-14 02:00:00 to 2025-03-14 03:00:00, Planned

Duration 60 Min
Patrol Started:

Failed to Start:
Patrol Reminder 1

Patrol Reminder 2
Tags on this patrol

Tag name
21897
20032
21831
21900
20176

Start - Point @ SWA Mafikeng

20124

Status:

None
02:02:00

02:10:00

Planned
02:00 - 03:00
02:00 - 03:00
02:00 - 03:00
02:00 - 03:00
02:00 - 03:00
02:00 - 03:00

02:00 - 03:00

Failed patrol

Scanned

Reader
SWA Mafikeng
SWA Mafikeng
SWA Mafikeng
SWA Mafikeng
SWA Mafikeng
SWA Mafikeng
SWA Mafikeng

Patrol Duration:

Patrol ID: 20630551 scheduled 2025-03-14 03:00:00 to 2025-03-14 04:00:00, Planned

Duration 60 Min
Patrol Started:

Failed to Start:
Patrol Reminder 1

Patrol Reminder 2

Tags on this patrol

Tag name
21900
20176
21831

03:12:00
None
03:02:00

03:10:00

Planned

03:00 - 04:00

03:00 - 04:00

03:00 - 04:00

Scanned
03:12:00
03:13:00
03:14:00

Reader
SWA Mafikeng
SWA Mafikeng
SWA Mafikeng

Status

Scanned
Scanned
Scanned
Scanned

7 Min

Status
Missed

Missed
Missed
Missed
Missed
Missed
Missed

0 Min

Status

Scanned
Scanned

Scanned
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Patrol ID: 20630551 scheduled 2025-03-14 03:00:00 to 2025-03-14 04:00:00, Planned
Duration 60 Min

Patrol Started: 03:12:00

Failed to Start: None
Patrol Reminder 1 03:02:00
Patrol Reminder 2 03:10:00

Tags on this patrol

Tag name Planned Scanned Reader
21897 03:00 - 04:00 03:15:00 SWA Mafikeng
20032 03:00 - 04:00 03:16:00 SWA Mafikeng
20124 03:00 - 04:00 03:17:00 SWA Mafikeng
Start - Point @ SWA Mafikeng 03:00 - 04:00 03:19:00 SWA Mafikeng

Status: Complete patrol Patrol Duration:

Patrol ID: 20630563 scheduled 2025-03-14 04:00:00 to 2025-03-14 05:00:00, Planned

Duration 60 Min
Patrol Started:

Failed to Start: None
Patrol Reminder 1 04:02:00
Patrol Reminder 2 04:10:00

Tags on this patrol

Tag name Planned Scanned Reader
21897 04:00 - 05:00 SWA Mafikeng
20032 04:00 - 05:00 SWA Mafikeng
21831 04:00 - 05:00 SWA Mafikeng
21900 04:00 - 05:00 SWA Mafikeng
20176 04:00 - 05:00 SWA Mafikeng
Start - Point @ SWA Mafikeng 04:00 - 05:00 SWA Mafikeng
20124 04:00 - 05:00 SWA Mafikeng

Status: Failed patrol Patrol Duration:

Patrol ID: 20630583 scheduled 2025-03-14 05:00:00 to 2025-03-14 06:00:00, Planned

Duration 60 Min
Patrol Started:

Failed to Start: None
Patrol Reminder 1 05:02:00
Patrol Reminder 2 05:10:00

Tags on this patrol

Tag name Planned Scanned Reader
21897 05:00 - 06:00 SWA Mafikeng
20032 05:00 - 06:00 SWA Mafikeng
21831 05:00 - 06:00 SWA Mafikeng

Status

Scanned
Scanned
Scanned
Scanned

7 Min

Status
Missed

Missed
Missed
Missed
Missed
Missed
Missed

0 Min

Status
Missed

Missed
Missed
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Patrol ID: 20630583 scheduled 2025-03-14 05:00:00 to 2025-03-14 06:00:00, Planned

Duration 60 Min
Patrol Started:

Failed to Start: None
Patrol Reminder 1 05:02:00
Patrol Reminder 2 05:10:00

Tags on this patrol

Tag name Planned Scanned Reader Status
21900 05:00 - 06:00 SWA Mafikeng Missed
20176 05:00 - 06:00 SWA Mafikeng Missed
Start - Point @ SWA Mafikeng 05:00 - 06:00 SWA Mafikeng Missed
20124 05:00 - 06:00 SWA Mafikeng Missed

Status: Failed patrol Patrol Duration: 0 Min

Route Comments
Asset Date Controller Event Comments

No Comments
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